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KpbiM, ®eopocus, ynuua KpbiMmckas, 25

25000 #

KpbiM, ®eopnocus, yamua KpeiMckas, 25

KBapTupa

KonnyectBo KOMHAT

BbiCOTa MOTOJIKOB

Xunnas nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

ITax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku

Pa3zpen

Twun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

25 M

30 m°

6 M’

46 M°

5/5

Cpato

KBapTupsl

6ankoH

COBMeELLEHHbIN

https://krim.move.ru/objects/9287827908
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https://krim.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

Ha ynauuy
PemoHT
eBpo

UHTEepPHET, Mebenb, Mebenb Ha KyxHe, CTUpasibHas MalluHa,

XONoAUNbHUK, MapKoBKa

OnucaHue

ChaM Ha ANUTeNbHbIA CPoK 6e3 BbiCENEHMS Ha
NeTo ABYXKOMHATHYI KBapTMpy. KBapTupa
HaXoAMTCs B LLeHTpe KpbIMCKO. BOKpyr MHOro
MarasuHOB, anTeKW, PbIHOK, aBTobyCHas
OCTaHOBKa BO3J/1e AoMa. KBapTupa npocTopHas,
nocsie PeMOHTa, He 3arpPoOMOXXAEHA JIMLLHUMM

BeLlaMu.
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